Chili Rock Bluetooth Speaker
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ANOTHER IMPRESSIVE DESIGN FROM THE CHILLI CONCEPT
RANGE: THE WIRELESS ROCK BLUETOOTH SPEAKER. CRAFTED
WITH RECYCLED ABS AND A CHROME-PLATED BASE, IT NOT
ONLY DELIVERS CRISP, CLEAR SOUND BUT ALSO ADDS A
TOUCH OF ELEGANCE WITH ITS MIRROR-LIKE FINISH WHEN
ENGRAVED. ITS QUIRKY, SHAPE ENSURES IT STANDS OUT IN
ANY ROOM.

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

0.16Kg

25

4Kg

360x275x260mm

85489020

China



